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Rhine Graben Thalassiophora

Tetraedron minimum 
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Kerguelen Plateau Thalassiphora
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Alkylbenzenes (91, 105, 119, 133)
Phenols (93, 107, 121)
Indanes and naphthalenes (115, 117, 128, 129, 131, 141, 165)
Furans (95) and benzofurans (145)

n-Alkanes (57, 71, 85, 99, 113, 127, 141 etc.)

n-Alkenes (55, 69, 83, 97, 111, 126, 139, 154, 168
+ partly thiophenes 97, 111 for T. pelagica from the Rhine Graben)
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Intensities 1.5—38 min

Intensities 1—32 min

Intensities 0—26 min

Intensities 0—26 min

Intensities 0—28 min
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